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Anlage
Frohe Aussicht (Richtung Wangen), 88069 Tettnang

Sportwart/in
Lahmar, Thomas
T 0177 5978003 thomas.lahmar@seminarpool.de

Jugendwart/in

Bucher, Benjamin
jugendwart-tctettnang@web.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Jurgen GoRwein

m 01717543587; juergen.goesswein@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1
2
3

© 0 N O O b

Hernandez Rodriguez, Aaron
Go6Rwein, Charlotte

Schmid, Elena

(SG mit TA TSV Eschach )
Gaul3, Greta

Plomin, Karlotta

Holder, Theresa

Bradley, Tara

GoRwein, Anna

Schneider, Leni

10 Ulrich, Johannes
11 Schumacher, Lorenz

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11086600
20955105
20957164

21053138
21060324
21060302
21101349
21101348
21106434
11206872
11202522

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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